DHT260

GASOLINE BRUSH CUTTER




\/s DAEWOO

GUNARTI | GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DHT260

L33 L34

L3)

L3l L1§ L3l

L49

L3

L29

L)

L28

L7

L16

123

L24

L13

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.
L1
L2
L3
L4
LS
L6
L7
L8
L9
L10
L11
L12
L13
L14d
L15
L16
L17
L18
L19
L20
Ldl
Ld2
Ld3
Loy
L4S
L46
L4'7
L48
L49
LSO
L51
L52
L53
Lo4d
LS5
LS6
LS7
LS8
LS9
L60O

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DHT260

PAGE

PR R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRPRRPRRRRRPRRRRBR

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-001
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-002
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-003
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-004
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-005
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-006
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-007
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-008
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-009
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-010
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-011
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-012
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-013
DAOU4-HT0211-000188-00-014
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-015
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-016
DAOL-HT0211-000188-00-017
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-018
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-019
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-020
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-021
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-022
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-023
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-024
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-025
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-026
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-027
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-028
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-029
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-030
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-031
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-032
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-033
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-034
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-035
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-036
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-037
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-038
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-039
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-040

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

Knob

Cover filter
STU*10 bolt
Element filter
M5*%50 bolt

Air filter seat
Carburetor
Carburetor gasket
ST5*14 bolt

Cap

Bolt, clutch
Washer

Clutch

@6 washer

M6*12 bolt
Clutch seat

@12*@22*7 o0il seal

M5%20 bolt
Inlet pipe

Gasket, inlet pipe

Pin

Gasket crankcase
Crankshaft
Woodruff Kkey
Bearing

Right crankcase
M5%30 nut
Flywheel

M8 nut

Pulley starter
Cover

M5%18 bolt
Starter

M4*14 bolt

Fuel tank

Fuel filter
Fuel pipe

Body fuel tank
Rubber

Cap fuel tank

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R N RPNRPRRERAORRPRRRPRERNMNRPRPRNMRRENMNRPRWOWOURNMNMNMNRERNNRRPRER WRR



\/s DAEWOO

LGNNI | GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DHT260

230801

R S 23004

930818 230817 230810 230B16 230815 230B14 STA S 0 23005
AoFh § & ] oo
230B19 O T @ 308
<o 0 & b

230826
230827

230828

230829

230830
230B31

230B28
230829
230B26

230B32
230B33
230B34

230B35

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

230B0O1
230B02
230B0O3
230B0o4
230B0OS5
230B0O6
230B0O7
230B0O8
230B0O9
230B10
230B11
230B12
230B13
230B14
230B15
230B16
230B17
230B18
230B19
230B20
230B21
230B22
230B23
230B24
230B25
230B26
230B27
230B28
230B29
230B30
230B31
230B32
230B33
230B34
230B35

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DHT260

PAGE

N M DM N MMM MMM MNMNMDNMNDNMNMMDMMDMDMDMMNMMNMMMMMOMMNMDMMNMMNMMNMMMDOMMDMDMODMDNMMMNMNMDMDMDMNDMDNDDDNMNMDNDDMNDDDDODDND

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-041
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-042
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-043
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-044
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-045
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-04U6
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-047
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-048
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-049
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-050
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-051
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-052
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-053
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-054
DAOU4-HT0211-000188-00-055
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-056
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-057
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-058
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-059
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-060
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-061
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-062
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-063
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-064
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-065
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-066
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-067
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-068
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-069
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-070
DAOL-HT0211-000188-00-071
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-072
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-073
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-074
DAOL4-HT0211-000188-00-075

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

32F engine
Rear handle
Nut M6

Throttle cable

Cord flameout
Bolt M6%*50
Clutch drum
Handle
Locknut M5
Locknut M6
Plate

Bolt M6%*30
Bolt M5*16
Blade guard
Upper plate
Blade guard
Washer @6
Bolt M6*18
Cover blade
Gearbox

O0il nipple
Bearing 6001
Bolt M6*U0
Bolt M6*16
Gear drive
Bearing 608
Gear driven
Bearing 6805
Rod

Gear driven
Pin

Bolt M3*6
Washer

Cover gearbox
Bolt M5*16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

NN P RPNMNPRPRNOMNMPRP WRPRNMRPRPRRPPNMEENMNRPRPRNOMNNMNRPENMRPFRREPNEREWLERLPR



